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L60

Drivers / Built-in

Casambi DIM, PUSH DIM   CASBI

The Led60 is ideal for efficient and 
sophisticated lighting needs of a small space. It 
is perfect for walls, ceilings or table areas.  

The Led60 is twice as powerful as the Led40. 
The FIX model gives a forward or side-facing 
light, and can be easily and subtly attached to a 
wall or ceiling.

led60 fix  

700 mm  28 W 
 
700 mm  28 W

400 mm  16 W

400 mm  16 W 
 

Built-in / Casambi DIM, PUSH DIM

External

Built-in / Casambi DIM, PUSH DIM

External

Direct
60 6060 60Indirect

Drivers / External

  DALI, PUSH DIM

   

LCM40DA

CASAMBI DIM LCM40BLE
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L60
When used in groups of two, Led60 lights fulfill 
the lighting needs of even the most demanding 
interior spaces. 

Drivers / External

DALI, PUSH DIM LCM60DA

CASAMBI DIM LCM60BLE

60 60

l60  pendant

2040 mm   2 X 44 W

 
1040 mm  40 W

704 mm  28 W 

2440 mm   2 X 54 W

1340 mm   53 W

1640 mm   34 W

Direct

2 X  W
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FIX / External model FIX /Built-in model

PENDANT / Power box model

L60
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220-240V

+  red

-  black +  red

-  black

40

Standard 3 m,
max 20 m

Led60 700 mm pendant lx Led60 700 mm pendant lx / measured 1.0 m on the table

Available colors 
and materials

Surface Finish

Oak Ash Walnut

Technical specifications

Ash: White Oil wax / Oak, Walnut: Oil wax

Rated Power 
Voltage 
Output 
 
Cord Length 
 
Power Box 

Kelvin 
Lumen 

CRI

 
 

Package Size

 

Package Weight

16-53 W, 2x 45-55 W 

180-295V 50/60 Hz,  

18-68V 700 mA 

 

Pendant, standard 3 m, transparent.

FIX, standard 3 m, Max 20 m. 

White ceiling cup 220 x 110 x 35 mm or 

430 x 110 x 35 mm, RAL 9003 fine efekt

 

400 mm / 1060 lm, 740 mm / 2000 lm
1040mm / 2870 lm, 1340 / 3670 lm,
1640mm / 4670lm, 2040mm / 6000 lm,
2440mm / 7300 lm

 ,

93

 

 

130 x 110 x 600-2500 mm

 

3,5-14,5 kg

Indoor use only        non-user replaceable light source   IP20

700 mA700 mA

Drivers / Power Box Drivers / Built-in

CASAMBI DIM, PUSH DIM     CASBI LCM40/60DA DALI, PUSH DIM

  CASAMBI DIM LCM40/60BLE
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20 cm

20
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324 lx

215 lx

405 lx

max 455 lx

180 lx

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0

20 cm

20
 c

m

  455 lx

 2040 lx

  1056 lx

  635 lx

  360 lx

  840 lx

  5544 lx

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Black
stained
Oak

White
stained
Oak

LED driver

 82mm
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 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K 

120mm

(standard)

Black and White, Lacquer
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